
Fill in the 
blanks on the time line 

below.  Some blanks may 
have more than one 

correct answer. Marco Polo was born 
in         , 
Italy.Marco left Italy with his  

         and 
        to journey 
to        .

The Polos traveled for 
three years along the 
trade route called the  
            .

When they arrived, 
they met the emperor, 
            .

Marco served the emperor 
for 17 years as a  
          . 

The emperor gave the  Polos 
permission to          
           .

While in        , 
Marco Polo wrote a book 
called           
             
            .

It is rumored that         
         took Polo’s book 
on his exploring adventures.

1254

1271-74

1271

1275

1275-91

1291

Interested by Marco’s book, 
Europeans traded with the Far 
East, and acquired inventions 
such as         , 
        , and
        .

After 1300

1298

1492
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